Updated 3.2024 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
D Wave
General: D-Wave represents a revolutionary lighting concept to illuminate even the most
complex outdoor pathways. D-Wave is a surface mounted flexible low profile made of recyclable
rubber (PVC) and designed to evenly illuminate walkways, trails, parks and any other area
without any limitation. The product is meant to be placed along paths and walls. D-Wave (short

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)6
DWA1
Product LED Reel Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Drriver Accessories
DWA =
D-Wave
3DWH = 3D, White Finish
3DCON = 3D, Concrete finish
A = (Specify length) Reel
cuttable in 1.8" increments
3CV = 3W/ft / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K3
40 = 4000K
GE = General
ELSP = Elliptical/Spot
ELFL = Elliptical/Flood
D010
L3DOE
NDW
DMX
CVDMX
E77408
E77409
E77410
E77411
E77412
E77469
E99688
E99692
E99539
C-V400002
3DOPTWH = 3D Optic, White Finish
3DOPTBL = 3D Optic, Black Finish
A = (Specify length) Reel
cuttable in 6.5" increments
7CV = 6.7W/ft / Remote Constant
voltage 24VDC DMX driver
SIL =  Silicone_C Hi Flux A = (Specify length)
Reel cuttable in 3.94"
increments
4CV = 3.7W/ft / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC (3000/400K)
4.4W/ft / Remote Constant
Voltage 24V DC (2700K)
3DWH = 3D, White Finish A = (Specify length) Reel
cuttable in 1.8" increment
5CVDMX = 5W/ft / Remote
Constant voltage 24VDC DMX
driver²
R3 = RGBW
3000K4
GE = General5
IP67
2.8
78.7
3.3
Lumens per foot for LED roles
3WWH = 2700K 139lm/ft (d) / 3000K 154lm/ft (d) /
4000K 165lm/ft (d)
3DCON = 3000K 76 lm/ft (d)
3DOPTWH-ELSP = 2700K 539lm/ft (d) / 3000K 567lm/ft
(d) / 4000K 595lm/ft (d)
3DOPTWH-ELFL =  2700K 569lm/ft (d) / 3000K 599lm/ft
(d) / 4000K 629lm/ft (d)
3DOPTBL-ELSP =  2700K 461lm/ft (d) / 3000K 486lm/ft (d)
/ 4000K 510lm/ft (d)
3DOPTBL-ELFL =  2700K 490lm/ft (d) / 3000K 516lm/ft (d)
/ 4000K 542lm/ft (d)
SIL = 3000K 343lm/ft (d) / 4000K 370lm/ft (d)
1D-Wave modules ship in 78.74" (2m) sections/